BUILDING STATISTICS

Source: Township of Wilmot

Development Services

MONTH OF JANUARY

2023

Number of Permits Issued
Dwelling Units Constructed
Dwelling Units Demolished

Residential - New Dwelling Units
Residential - Addition/Alteration
Residential - Accessory
Agricultural - New

Agricultural - Addition/Alteration
Commercial - New

Commercial - Addition/Alteration
Industrial - New

Industrial - Addition/Alteration
Institutional - New

Institutional - Addition/Alteration
Septic - New/Alteration/Repair
Miscellaneous

Total Construction Value
YEAR TO DATE
Number of Permits Issued

Number of Dwelling Units
Total Construction Value

10 Year Average

1,203,000
299,500
70,500
24,000
145,500
260,500
172,100
1,500
2,500
108,500
not reported
2,000

S H P P PP PP PP R

&

$ 2,290,600
10 Year Average
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$ 2,257,600
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325,000
105,000

150,000
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590,000

2022

15
0

590,000
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1
$ 920,000
$ 320,000
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ 90,000
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ 180,000
$ 30,000
$ -

$ 1,540,000
2023
11

1
$ 1,540,000

JANUARY 2023

Residential - New

Commercial- Alt

827 Lisbon Rd

2792 Bridge St

174 Union St

Residential - Alteration/ Addition

Institutional- Alt

109 Laschinger Blvd
1453 Bridge St

42 Erbach Cres
61 Oesch Lane

1991-2017 Nafziger Rd

Septic

3542 Huron Rd
2792 Bridge St




