BUILDING STATISTICS						urce: Township of Wilmot Development Services	
MONTH OF JANUARY	10	Year Average		2022	-	2023	
Number of Permits Issued		17		15		11	
Dwelling Units Constructed		5		0		2	
Dwelling Units Demolished		0		0		1	
Residential - New Dwelling Units	\$	1,203,000	\$	-	\$	920,000	
Residential - Addition/Alteration	\$	299,500	\$	325,000	\$	320,000	
Residential - Accessory	\$	70,500	\$	105,000	\$	-	
Agricultural - New	\$	24,000	\$	-	\$	-	
Agricultural - Addition/Alteration	\$	145,500	\$	-	\$	-	
Commercial - New	\$	260,500	\$	-	\$	-	
Commercial - Addition/Alteration	\$	172,100	\$	150,000	\$	90,000	
Industrial - New	\$	1,500	\$	-	\$	-	
Industrial - Addition/Alteration	\$	2,500	\$	-	\$	-	
Institutional - New	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	
Institutional - Addition/Alteration	\$	108,500	\$	-	\$	180,000	
Septic - New/Alteration/Repair		not reported		10000	\$	30,000	
Miscellaneous	\$	2,000	\$	-	\$	-	
Total Construction Value	\$	2,290,600	\$	590,000	\$	1,540,000	
YEAR TO DATE	10	Year Average		2022		2023	
Number of Permits Issued		17		15		11	
Number of Dwelling Units		4		0		1	
Total Construction Value	\$	2,257,600	\$	590,000	\$	1,540,000	

JANUARY 2023					
	Commercial- Alt				
827 Lisbon Rd	2792 Bridge St	174 Union St			
	Institutional- Alt				
109 Laschinger Blvd	42 Erbach Cres	1991-2017 Nafziger Rd			
1453 Bridge St	61 Oesch Lane	Septic			
		3542 Huron Rd			
		2792 Bridge St			